
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S14-706

Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Investigation of Economic Crimes  Konovalova E.V.  K-102
Mon, 21 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST 1c Management of Manufacturing Enterprises  Andreev I.A.  Firma-1S
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Corporate Finance and Risk Management  Kogdenko V.G.  V-119
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Corporate Law  Novitskaya L.Y.  T-101
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economic Security  Zavalishina A.K., Leonov P.Y.  K-714a
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Special Military Training  ДОТ
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST English: Topical Speaking Skills  Poleva A.N.  A-204
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Professional Software Packages  Subgroup 1  Kuksa V.A.  A-207
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Professional Software Packages  Subgroup 2  Sorokina L.N.  A-209
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Criminal Law  Kulagin A.S.  K-417
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Forensic Economics  Kevorkova Z.A.  B-219
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Tax Risks  Bochkareva T.N.  V-409
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  Leonov P.Y.  K-310
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Law  Novitskaya L.Y.  98-6
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance and Risk Management  Kogdenko V.G.  V-409
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investigation of Economic Crimes  Konovalova E.V.  V-417
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Military Training  dep.20


